13/11/2015 CCMC

Home Council « Administration = Services Download Application Form e-Mail to Commissioner

Completed Works / All Zone - WD-54
BUDGET ABOVE

00:00:016 p’i“@

2073 MR TO BUILDING

Main tenance repairs to lodging rooms and
1 10722 Passenger!s waiting shelter and night shelter  central bus stand 4.60 Completed

in plateform no.IvV

Main tenance repairs to lodging rooms and bill to b
ill to be
2 10720 Passenger!s waiting shelter in Plateform Central bus stand 4.50 ”
pai
no.II

Main tenance repairs to lodging rooms and
3 10719 . ) Central bus stand 4.95 Completed
Passenger!s waiting shelter in Plateform no.I

TOTAL 14.05
3102 - 3 PUBLIC TOILET

Gandhipuram Town
4 13494 Construction of sanitary complex 15.00 Completed
bus stand

TOTAL 15.00
3102 ELE. EDUCATION
5 12242 MR works elementary school Ranganathapuram 5.00 Completed
TOTAL 5.00
3102-4 Kalyanamandabam

Construction of Compound wall and
. Neelikonampalayam work is
6 22355 Additional Improvement works to the 9.55 05-Feb-2015
Ground completed
Community hall

TOTAL 9.55
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3102/1 ADMINISTRATIVE BUILDING

Improvement works to the Central Bus stand Gandhipuram

Construction of S.W.Drain & M.R. to Existing Gandhipuram

Drain

Central Bus stand

Gandhipuram town

Construction of information centre

bus stand

Maintenance repairs to lodging rooms and

Central Bus stand

passenger''s waiting shelter in platform No. I

Maintenance repairs to lodging rooms and

passenger''s waiting shelter in platform No. Central Bus Stand

v

Maintenence repair to the carriage block central bus stand

Impro. flooring

Impro. flooring

Impro. exiting flooring

central bus stand p
.f. no.2

central bus stand

p.f.no.4

Central bus stand
p.f.no.3

TOTAL

3102/5 SEC. EDUCATION

Ranganatha Puram

construction of North side Building for

Loboratory & Library Room

M R to ladies toilet

Corporation School
(GIRLS

Ranganathapuram

girls Hr. sec school

Ranganathapuram

Improvements to Computer room

Girls hr. sec school

TOTAL

3113 - C.C. FOOT PATH

Providing CC footpath with handrails Town Bus stand

Renewal of B T surface

TOTAL

3114-B.T.ROAD

Sastri road

9.95 21-Aug-2014

6.50

10.00

4.70

4.70

2.50

5.00

5.00

5.00

53.35

25.00

5.00

3.00

33.00

5.00

5.00

9.00

completed

Completed

Completed

cOmpleted

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

completed

Completed

Completed

completed

Completed
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13/11/2015 CCMC

Gandhipuram town
21 12228 Renewal of BT surface 23.00 Completed
busstand

Gandhipuram Town
22 12227 Renewal of BT surface busstand nearby 9.40 Completed

cycle stand portion
TOTAL 41.40
BT ROAD

Completed -
patel road and
23 20946 Renewal of B.T surface at ) 40.00 29-Nov-2014 KCP
kalingarayan road )
Engineers

24 15129 Renewal of B.T.Surface Sengupta Street 15.00 COMPLETED
TOTAL 55.00
BUILDING

Gandhipuram
25 12240 Providing weather course to platform No.4 5.00 Completed
central busstand

Gandhipuram

26 12235 Providing color coated sheet roof central busstand 5.00 Completed
platform No.4
Improvement works to town bus stand
27 12234 Town bus stand 5.00 Completed
pavement
28 12230 Improvements Central bus stand 1.50 Completed

TOTAL 16.50

DRAINAGE
Reconstruction of strom water drain from Sastri road RAM
29 10726 6.75 Completed
Rajaji road to Patel road NAGAR
TOTAL 6.75
ELECTRICITY
Completed -
M/S- Reliant
Designing,Supply,Installation,Commissioning CCMC Gandhipuram Global
oba
30 21179 and Maintenance of 7.50KW Grid tied solar Town Bus Stand, 9.70 23-Jan-2015 G
reen
power plant Coimbatore
Energy &
Co
TOTAL 9.70
OTHERS

https://jpayment.ccmc.gov.in/frmfinyearCompletedW orkList.asp?typeld=1&Zoneld=&W ardld=W D-54&flg=&fdate=01-Apr-2005&todate=31-Mar-2015 3/5



13/11/2015 CCMC

Providing Colour Profile Sheet Roof
31 14486 Central Bustand
andRaising to platform NO3&4

Providing colour coated profilesheet Roof
32 14485 Raisingto platform NO1&2 atCentral Bustand Central Bustand

in ward NO28
TOTAL
PUBLIC CONVEYANCE
Maintenance and repair works to Public Gandhipuram
33 12225
toilet platform No4 Central Bus stand
Maintenance and repair works to Public Gandhipuram
34 12224
toilet platform No3 Central Bus stand
Maintenance and repair works to Public Gandhipuram
35 12223
toilet platform No2 Central Bus stand
36 10718 Maintenance repair to the Deluxe toilet Dr.Nanjappa road

) ) ) Town bus stand
37 10717 Maintenance repair to the Pay ans use toilet ]
Dr.Nanjappa road

TOTAL
ROADS
Junction of
38 11820 Reconstruction of Culvert Vivekananda Road

and Sastri Road

Vivekanada
Restoration of B.T surface to the cable Road,Rajaji
39 8395
cutting portion in ward 28. Road,Ansari
Street, etc
TOTAL
SEWAGE LINE
Replacing the damaged sewerline in platform
40 11929 Central Bus Stand

No. IIT & IV

Replacing the damaged Sewer line in
41 10728 Central bus stand
Platform no.I & II

TOTAL
STORM WATER DRAIN / OPEN DRAIN

Provding Drain Covering Slap and Repair to

7.00

10.00

17.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

6.30

4.20

25.50

1.25

2.50

3.75

3.30

3.30

6.60

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

completed

Completed

Completed
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13/11/2015 CcCCMC
42 14718 the Drain at the Town Bus Stand in Gandhi puram 1.00 COMPLETED

Ganthipuram
TOTAL 1.00
WELLWATER PIPE LINE
43 12278 Sinking of borewell with OHT Mani''s Colony 2.50 Completed

TOTAL 2.50

GRAND TOTAL 320.65
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